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Direction
Nervi/Palazzo Sport — ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Nervi/Palazzo Sport

Europa/Colombo

Europa/Boston

Arte/America

Aeronautica/Arte

Aeronautica/Montagne Rocciose

LAURENTINA (MB)

LAURENTINA/SERAFICO

Laurentina/Mendoza

Laurentina/TRE Fontane

ARDIGO'

Acri/Ardigo'

Mirandola/Montagnola

Mirandola/Vera

Mirandola/Grotta Perfetta

Ambrosini/Leonori

Ambrosini/Accademia Platonica

P.Le Caravaggio

Mantegna/Georgofili

TOR Marancia/Mantegna

TOR Marancia/Arcadia

Route schedule
Nervi/Palazzo Sport — ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA)

Monday 05:30-24:00

Tuesday 05:30-24:00

Wednesday 05:30-24:00

Thursday 05:30-24:00

Friday 05:30-24:00

Saturday 05:30-24:00

Sunday 05:30-24:00

Route info

Direction: Nervi/Palazzo Sport

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Rufino

Navigatori

Colombo/Padre Semeria

Colombo/C.Ne Ostiense

Terme Caracalla/Porta Ardeatina

Porta Metronia

Gallia/Licia

Gallia/Saturnia

Soana

Cerveteri-RE DI Roma (Ma)

Appia-RE DI Roma (Ma)

Appia-Ponte Lungo (Ma)

Alberone

Appia-Furio Camillo (Ma)

Appia/Enea

Appia/Cantu'

L.Go Colli Albani (Ma)

Appia/Roccagorga

ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA)

ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA)



Direction
ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA) — Nervi/Palazzo Sport

44 stops

Open route schedule

ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA)

Arco DI Travertino (Ma)

S. Gaspare DEL Bufalo

L.Go Colli Albani (Ma)

Appia/Cantu'

Appia/Enea

Appia -Furio Camillo (Ma)

ALBERONE

Appia-Ponte Lungo (Ma)

Appia/Alba

Appia-RE DI Roma (Ma)

Cerveteri-RE DI Roma (Ma)

Soana

Gallia/Saturnia

Gallia/Licia

P.Le Metronio

Terme Caracalla

Colombo/Marco Polo

Colombo/Bavastro

Colombo/C.Ne Ostiense

Colombo/Padre Semeria

Navigatori

TOR Marancia/Rufino

TOR Marancia/Arcadia

Mantegna/TOR Marancia

Route schedule
ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA) — Nervi/Palazzo Sport

Monday 05:15-24:00

Tuesday 05:15-24:00

Wednesday 05:15-24:00

Thursday 05:15-24:00

Friday 05:15-24:00

Saturday 05:15-24:00

Sunday 05:30-24:00

Route info

Direction: ARCO DI TRAVERTINO (MA)

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-671-2795551112-403944612


Mantegna/Georgofili

P.Le Caravaggio

Ambrosini/Accademia Platonica

Ambrosini/Leonori

Mirandola/Grotta Perfetta

Mirandola/Montagnola

Acri/Montagnola

Acri/Ardigo'

Laurentina/TRE Fontane

Laurentina/Mendoza

LAURENTINA/SERAFICO

Aeronautica/Douhet (Mb)

Aeronautica/Montagne Rocciose

Aeronautica/Arte

Arte/America

Europa/Arte

Europa/Boston

COLOMBO/EUROPA

Nervi/Palazzo Sport

671 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rome

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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